2. Hondricher Abend OL / Grimmialp - Wurzi-Senggi

Fr. 14.08.2020
Rangliste

kurz leicht (5)
Rang 1. Laufer/in
1 Andrin Wegmdller
2 Laurin Zettel
3 Maél Zettel
4 Marilena Gote
5 Linnea, Annika Juni

Jg
10
10
12
12
16

21km75Hm 10P

2. Laufer/in

Luisa Gote
Evi Juni

Verein / Wohnort
OLG Thun

OLG Thun

OLG Thun

OLG Hondrich
OLG Hondrich

Zeit
19:44
29:15
37:14
48:07

1:06:32

Diff.
0:00
+9:31
+17:30
+28:23
+46:48



